Bryony Blake Terms & Conditions

INTRODUCTION

We are pleased to welcome you to www.bryonyblake.co.uk (BB). By continuing to use this website you are agreeing to comply with and be bound by the following Terms and Conditions (the "Terms and Conditions"). The term "you" refers to the user or viewer of our Website, whether as a guest or otherwise. Use of our Website includes accessing, browsing, or registering to use our Website.

IMPORTANT

Please read these Terms and Conditions carefully before you start to use our Website, as these will apply to your use of our Website. By using our Website, you confirm that you accept these Terms and Conditions and that you agree to comply with them. These Terms and Conditions refer to the Privacy Policy which also apply to your use of our Website.

If you are under 18 years old, you must ask your parents or guardian to read and accept these terms on your behalf.

CHANGES TO THESE TERMS AND CONDITIONS

We may revise these Terms and Conditions at any time by amending this page. Please check this page from time to time to take notice of any changes we have made, binding to the use of the website.

CHANGES TO OUR WEBSITE

We may update our Website from time to time and may change the content at any time.

ACCESSING OUR WEBSITE

Our Website is made available free of charge. We do not guarantee that our Website, or any content on it, will always be available or be uninterrupted. Access to our Website is permitted on a temporary basis. We may suspend, withdraw, discontinue or change all or any part of our Website without notice. We will not be liable to you if for any reason our Website is unavailable at any time or for any period.

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS

We are the owner of the licensee of all intellectual property rights on our Website, and in the material published on it. Those works are protected by copyright laws and treaties around the world. All such rights are reserved. You must not use any part of the content on our Website for commercial purposes without obtaining a licence to do so from us or our licensors; and neither shall you republish or reproduce any part of this website through the use of iframes or screensavers.

CANCELATION POLICY

There is a 48-hour cancellation policy on all masterclasses. If cancelled with more than 48-hours before the masterclass you will receive a full refund minus 10% administration fee. If you cancel within a 48-hour period, you will not be eligible for a refund, but you can reschedule for the next available masterclass* date. A separate communication will be sent via PayPal if a refund is issued. *you can only reschedule once for a masterclass cancelled within the 48-hour period.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

All Master Classes will be conducted via Zoom. Prior to the start of the master class please make sure you have downloaded Zoom (https://zoom.us/) to your device and ensure you have adequate internet speeds to take part in a video call/lesson. BB is not responsible for time lost or missed Master Classes due to clients having inadequate personal internet speed or technical issues.

If the Master Class is interrupted due to widespread internet outage or technical issues arising originating at the BB end, we will reschedule the masterclass for the next available masterclass date.

UPON PAYMENT

You will receive a confirmation email outlining time and date of your masterclass and whatever you need to have ready for the start of the masterclass.

REMINDERS

12 hours prior to the appointment you will receive an email reconfirming your appointment and providing you with a Zoom link. Please make sure you have downloaded Zoom to your device and have good Wi-Fi connection during the lesson time. Please make sure you have good lighting, and your skin is free of make-up, prepped and ready for makeup application.

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

All Rights to the online courses are the intellectual property of www.bryonyblake.co.uk whether adapted or customised for the Client or not.

You are not authorised to:

Copy, Modify, Reproduce, Re-publish, Sub-licence, Sell, Upload, Broadcast, Post, Transmit, Record on video or audio tape, relay by videophone or other means the Online Course without prior written permission.

LIABILITY

Although "BB" aims to provide the Services to the highest standards of the industry "BB" will not accept any liability for (i) Any product recommendations that may cause any allergic reaction. (ii) The products mentioned in the masterclass are a **recommendation only**. It is your (the clients) responsibility to check ingredients of any product recommended and to use at your own risk.

AFFILIATE LINKS

"BB" is a free agent and is not paid to promote any brand of product but some of the products mentioned/ used in the masterclass may be available through Affiliate Links.

If you have any questions please email at enquiries@bryonyblake.co.uk